Office of the Purchasing Agent
D Collin County Administration Building
COLLIN Contract Modification Document 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
' McKinney, TX 75071

972-548-4165

Vendor: Unique Digital Technology, LLC Contract No. 2025-169
1300 W. Sam Houston Parkway S. Contract: Dell EMC Maintenance
Suite 235 through DIR-CPO-5792

Houston, TX 77042

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING MODIFICATION TO THIS CONTRACT

Changes to include:
Add supplemental quote to include the SQL Server storage system missed on the Dell open maintenance reports due to
mischaracterization of assets by the channel reseller

Original coop quote request approved by Court Order 2025-482-05-19 $398,699.14
Quote QUO-UDI048551 $21,012.26
New Total Amount $419,711.40

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only be modified in
writing signed by both parties.

Change Order No. 1 has been accepted and authorized on by authority of the Collin County Purchasing Agent
to be effective on

ACCEPTED BY:

SIGNATURE SIGNATURE

Michelle Charnoski, NIGP-CPP, CPPB
(Print Name) (Print Name)
TITLE: TITLE: PURCHASING AGENT

DATE:




HISTORICAL INFORMATION

Renewal No.
Renewal No.
Renewal No.

Change Order
Change Order
Change Order

Amendment
Amendment
Amendment

No. 1

Awarded by Court Order No. 2025-482-05-19

Court Order No.
Court Order No.
Court Order No.

Court Order No.
Court Order No.
Court Order No.

Court Order No.
Court Order No.
Court Order No.

Summary
Summary
Summary

Summary
Summary
Summary

Add supplemental quote




